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Hampton (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Partridge Run

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

AreaRugs-B

Metal Side Table- B
Symphony Fireplace - C
Home Decor And Baskets - A
Antique Irish Pine Table- C
Parsons Chair And Pillows - B
Small Boudoir chair -C
TablesAnd More - A

Ballard Computer Desk - C
Leather Chair - C

Dining Room Table- C
Dining Room Chairs - B
Fortunoff Outdoor Dining Table - B
Fortunoff Outdoor Chairs - B
Weber Propane Grill - B
Picture Frames And More - A
Kitchenware - A

Bread Oven And More- A
Kitchen And More- A
Electronics And Office Supplies- A
LesLevinePrint - A

Decor - A

Entertainment Cabinet - C
Entertainment Cabinet - C
Entertainment Cabinet - C
Fabric Steamer And More - A
Vases And More - A

Oak Hutch - C

Decor And More- A
TableLinensAnd More- B
Luggage And Purses - A
Artisan Jewelry And More- A
Artisan Jewelry and More - A
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Auction Closes:. Thu, Aug 17 8:15pm ET

Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title

Jewelry - A

Jewelry - A

Jewelry - A

Silver Plate Platters and More - A
Corner Unit Cabinet - C

Stationary Recumbent Bike - C
Corner Unit Cabinet - C

Guitar and Games - A

15' Diameter Jump King Trampoline - B
Books and Collectible Stamps - B
Shoes and Accessories- A

Books- A

wall Art- C

Fire Escape Ladder A

Serving Dishes- A

Picture Frames - A

Kids Table and Chairs and More - A
Wall Art - A

Metal stand and Wall Art - B
Framed Wall Art - A

Framed Wall Art - A

Roseville Bowl and Signed Artist Proof - A
Silver and China- A

Michael Graves Decorative Plate - A
Plates and More - A

Decorative Candles, Vases and More - A
Various Glassware - A

Glass Barware - A

Bernhardt Sectional - C

Bernhardt Sectiona- C

Painted Tablesand Lamp - C
Pull-out Twin Bed - C

Curtainsand Rods - C



Lot

0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

Title

Pottery Barn Desk - C

Wall Art - B

Curtains, Bed Linens, and Wall Art - B
Coventry Twin Trundle Bed - C
Cabinet and Lamp - C

Stanley Dresser and Mirror - C
Something for Everyone - A
Wicker furnitureand Lamp - C
Wall Art and Mirror - B

Full and Queen Bedding - A
Broyhill Settee-C

Dresser and Mirror - C

Wicker Chairs and Stool - C
Wood Armoire- C

Night Stand and Lamp - C
Night Stand and Lamp - C
Chair and Ottoman - C
Lexington Home Brands Dresser - C
Toys and Sporting Goods - A
Panasonic TV - B

Toolsand More - B

Treadmill - C

Wall Art - A

Pottery Barn Tables- C

Travel Trunks Pottery Barn Been Bag Lounger -
B

Car Accessories- B

Pottery Barn Activity Table - B
Sofa- C

Holiday Decorations - A
Ottomans- C

Christmas Tree- A

XBox Playstation And Speakers - A
Coffee, TeaAnd More - A
Home Decor - A

Kitchen And More- A
Candlelight And Music - B
Antique Farm Table - C
Chairs- B

End Tables- A

Exercise- A

Baskets- A

Air Hockey Table- C
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Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
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Title

Crafts And More - A

Loveseat - C

Sofa- C

Outdoor Sports- A

Coolers And More- A
Entertainment Cabinet - C
Something For Everyone - B
Chair Tables And CD Player - B
Printer Speakers and Smartphone Projectors - A
Printers and ThinkPad - B
AreaRug- A

Easel And Wall Art - B

Dresser And Mirror - C

Rugs- C

Tires- A

Fire Pit And Chair - A

Outdoor Winter Fun - A

Razor Scooter - A

Garden Hose And Pots - A
Bikes- A

Rakes And Snow Shovels- A
Car Rack And Patio Table- A
Fur Coat, Costumes And Dresses - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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